
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

What’s on this week 
Friday 28th January  
Saturday 29th January  
 
Sunday 30th January 

 
10.30 a.m. United Benefice 
Service at 
St Mary & All Saints, Bradley 
 
 

Monday 31st January  
Tuesday 1st February 2.00 p.m. Tea and Talk 

St Mary & All Saints, Bradley 
Wednesday 2nd February  
Thursday 3rd February 10.30 a.m. Coffee Morning at 

Church Eaton Village Institute 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The United Benefice of Bradley Church 
Eaton, Derrington and Haughton 

 
“Four Churches ONE Mission” 

 
 Rector: Rev’d Catherine Brumfitt, The Rectory, Rectory Lane, 

Haughton ST18 9HU 
Tel. 01785 780125, Email revcathbrumfitt@gmail.com 

 

Readings – Sunday 30th January 
 

Malachi 3: 1 - 5       Psalm 24: 7 - end 
                        
Hebrews 2: 14 - end            Luke 2: 22 - 40 



 
 
 
 

What’s on Next Week 
 

Friday 4th February  
Saturday 5th February 10.30 a.m. AED (Defib) training 

at Haughton Village Hall led by 
Gnosall & District First 
responders. All are welcome to 
attend this training, which could 
help save someone’s life. 
 
4.00 p.m. Come As You Are To 
Worship – St Giles, Haughton 

Sunday 6th February 8.30 a.m. BCP Holy Communion  
St Mary & All Saints, Bradley 
 
10.30 a.m. Holy Communion  
St Matthews, Derrington 
 
4.00 p.m. Christingle Service  
St Editha’s, Church Eaton. 
PLEASE BRING AN ORANGE 
 

Monday 7th February 3.30 p.m. Twenty is Plenty  
St Editha’s, Church Eaton 

Tuesday 8th February 2.30 p.m. Pause for Prayer 
St Matthews, Derrington 

Wednesday 9th February  
Thursday 10th February 10.30 a.m. Holy Communion 

St Giles, Haughton 
Coronavirus Update 
As you will be aware, England reverted to “Plan A” of the Coronavirus 
guidance recently. The current guidance is ‘The government suggests that you 
continue to wear face coverings in crowded and enclosed spaces where you 
may come into contact with other people you do not normally meet'. 
We have, therefore, reviewed our risk assessments and are still strongly 
recommending that face coverings are worn when entering, leaving, and 
moving around the church to keep us all safe. Face coverings may be removed 
when sitting in pews. 


